10:00 am
(15 min)

10:15 am
(15 min)

10:30 am
{60 min)

11:30 am
(30 min)

12:00 m
(60 min)

1:00 pm
(30 min)

1:30 pm
(10 min)

2:00 pm
(20 min)

2:30 pm
(30 min)

3:00 pm

8:00 pm
(30 min)

THE SCHEDULE OF
PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN

Thursday, December 8, 1988

Staff Time
(Vice President/Duberstein/Oglesby)

National Security Briefing
(Powell)

Pre-News Conference B'riefing
‘(Fitzwater) (TAB A)

[/:z@

Personal gﬁt{f Time

Lunch with theé; President
— 224"
Personal Staff Time

Meeting with NAM Executive Committee

(Range) ,3 ( W (TAB B)

Human Righ s Eve

fRan% - 2. =S (TAB C)

HOLD

ersonal Staff Time for
Remainder of the Day

News Conference

T?ltzwate 8"

/0! 2/ —

Residence
Residence

Family
Theater

//:2Z

Owval Offic -~
Gty

Oval Offic
Oval Office
Cabinet Room

450 OEOB

Oval Office/
Residence

YO0 T2
,ﬁ
G 5

UNP 12!0?1"33

6:30 pm .



PRESIDENTIAL MOVEMENTS

LOCATION Washington, D.C. DATE _8 December 1988
TIME MOVEMENTS
1035 Family Theater
1118 Residence
1121 Oval Office
1404 Room 450, 0ld Executive Office Building
1417 Room 474, 0ld Executive Office Building
1426 Oval Office |
1511 Residence
1604 Diplomatic Reception Room
1612 Residence
2001 East Room
2039 Residence
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