THE SCHEDULE OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN



Thursday, December 8, 1988

*********	Indibady, December 0, 1000	
10:00 am (15 min)	Staff Time (Vice President/Duberstein/Oglesby)	Residence
10:15 am (15 min)	National Security Briefing (Powell)	Residence
10:30 am (60 min)	Pre-News Conference Briefing (Fitzwater) (CAB A)	Family Theater
11:30 am (30 min)	Personal Staff Time	Oval Office arrive
12:00 m (60 min)	Lunch with the Vice President	Oval Office
1:00 pm (30 min)	Personal Staff Time	Oval Office
1:30 pm (10 min)	Meeting with NAM Executive Committee (Range):31-1:47 (TAB B)	Cabinet Room
2:00 pm (20 min)	Human Rights Event (Range) 58 2 25 (TAB C)	450 OEOB
2:30 pm * (30 min)	HOLD	
3:00 pm	Personal Staff Time for Remainder of the Day	Oval Office/ Residence
8:00 pm (30 min)	News Conference (Fitzwater) 8:34	East Room
L. V		Dulestein
2:18-	8:4/Xeidence	Fitzuater-
	x:40/:M	Dudense
8:34	7:43-8	" State Laning
Syl	Jening Hola UN	REVISED 12/07/88 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
State	m.	

PRESIDENTIAL MOVEMENTS

LOCATION Washington, D.C.

DATE 8 December 1988

TIME	MOVEMENTS
1035	Family Theater
1118	Residence
1121	Oval Office
1404	Room 450, Old Executive Office Building
1417	Room 474, Old Executive Office Building
1426	Oval Office
1511	Residence
1604	Diplomatic Reception Room
1612	Residence
2001	East Room
2039	Residence